e

ISCHEKULTUR

Dibbern Summergarden Teller flach 28 cm

Allgemeine Informationen

Price

SKU

Details

Lieferzeit
EAN
Manufacturer
Mal3e

Material

92,00 €
0302806200

7 Tage
4044441007682
Dibbern

@: 28 cm

Fine Bone China Porzellan

24/04/2024

Lothar John GmbH & Co. KG
Rostocker Str. 10

30880 Laatzen

+49 5102 91 55 30 ()
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